F.I.Cr. - A.S.Dil. Cronometristi Viterbo
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58 Menichetti-Sannitu
27 Santarelli-Girolami
22 Camilli-Camilli

11 Cesetti-Veralli

14 Sergnese-Pedon
13 Carboni-Tricchi

28 Meneghetti-Amodeo
62 Pirri-Lopez

56 Ridolfi-De Uratolo
64 Compagnone-Laurenti
12 Fiani-D'Achille

21 Paradisi-Fiorindi
41 Formiconi-Formiconi
10 Fiani-Mormile

20 Vitucci-Marcelietti
29 Onori-Aprile

17 Cera-Cera

43 Dudan-Letteria

52 Reposi-Ruscello
63 Sebastiani-Giachelli
54 Benedetti-X

Classifica Esposta Ore :
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Classifica 50 - 65
Auto Scuderia
AR GiulaS GT
AR Giulia SS
AR Giulia S 1600
Morris Minor 1000
AR Giulia S
MG A
AR Giulia S
Triumph Spitfire
Mercedes 150SL
AR Giulietta S
MG TF
Triumph TR3b
AR S Special
MG A
Lancia Appia lll
Triumph TR3
Lancia Flavia C
Cisitalia Berlinetta
MG A
AR 1600 Spider
Maggiolino

Il Delegato ASI

Maccarese 20/21-10-06
8" Mare Lago Mare

CLUB MOTORI D'ALTRI TEMPI

Pen. Tem. Pen.Ex.

100
160
180
200
220
270
450
470
490
500
530
530
550
620
660
680
1.010
1.020
1.340
2.430
2.490

Tot. Pen. Distacco
0 100
0 160 60
0 180 80
0 200 100
0 220 120
0 270 170
0 450 350
0 470 370
0 490 390
0 500 400
0 530 430
0 530 430
0 550 450
0 620 520
0 660 560
0 680 580
0 1.010 910
0 1.020 920
0 1.340 1.240
0 2.430 2.330
0 2.490 2.390

Dir. Serv: Cronometraggio



